www.MenehuneBasketall.com Facebook Fanpage: Menehune Basketball Hawaii
Kaneohe True C Division Twitter: @MenehuneBBallHI Instagram: @MenehuneBasketballHawaii

Menehune Basketball League
Teams Win Loss Teams Win
Alki ¢ Citizen Fade

Hot Lava R MOG
Brotherhood ' 3rd String
Cutz < Friends with Buckets

No Cutz Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks VS No Brotherhood Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks

34 Shaq

43 Connor 10 1 1 0 0 0 23 Jordan 5 1 8 0 1 0

44 John 6 0 6 1 0 0 2 Austin 4 0 4 0 0 0

30 Noa 25 RJ

30 Josh 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 Russel 3 1 5 0 1 0
Cody 20 Bysn 1@ 3 6 0 3 0
Jayden 4 0 0 0 0 0

32 Sean 9 2 8 2 1 0
Zach

1 Dee 5 1 5 1 2 0

1 0 0 2 0 0 0

TOTALS:| 36 3 17 3 1 0 TOTALS: 38 9 20 0 6 0
Referee 1: John Score Keeper: Ben
Referee 2: Lloyd Time Keeper: Ben

No Alkis Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks VS No 3rd String Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks
20 Noah 0 Dz 10 0 2 2 0 0


http://www.MenehuneBasketall.com
https://www.facebook.com/MenehuneBasketballHawaii/
https://twitter.com/MenehuneBBallHI
https://www.instagram.com/menehunebasketballhawaii/

3 James 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 Jeremiah

FOAER S 7 Boan 2 0 & 0 1 0

3 Kobe 2 0 3 2 2 0 0 Dylan
32 Tayler 15 Sierra 3 1 0 0 1 0
0 Ryan 14 2 5 0 1 0 0 Blaize
21 3 0 10 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
3 7 0 1 0 1 0 34 Haven 5 1 1 2 0 (]
12 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 Emerson
0 21 7 1 0 2 0
0 4 0 0 1 1 0
0 3 1 2 1 0 0
0 3 1 6 1 0 0
TOTALS:|] 56 10 23 3 6 3 TOTALS:| 51 9 1 4 3 0
Referee 1: John Score Keeper: BEN
Referee 2: Lloyd Time Keeper: BEN
No Citizen Fade Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks VS No Hot Lava Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks
12 Koa 2 0o 5 11 o o FolCEReCR
0 Sheldon 7 0 3 0 0 0 22 Patrick 2 0 0 1 1 0
6 Matthew 7 0 1 1 1 0 12 Christian 13 0 3 1 0 0
25 Keanu 8 Dru
32 Sean 6 0 3 0 0 0 44 Travis
76 Kenny 2 6 0 4 1 1 1
0 Maile 420 5 1 3 0 0 0
34 2 0 2 1 0 0 88 4 0 4 0 0 1
2 Jon 1 3 4 2 0 0 3 9 3 1 2 0 0
0 6 2 0 0 0 0
44 2 0 5 0 1 0
TOTALS:| 43 0 14 3 2 1 TOTALS:| 53 3 24 5 0 2
Referee 1: John Score Keeper: BEN
Referee 2: Lloyd Time Keeper: BEN



No

14

12

10

MOG
Tyler Haug
Phil Offord
Adam Kish
Dante
Rex
Cheeze

Christian

Sergio

TOTALS

Points 3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks VS No

6
15
14

48

Referee 1: John
Referee 2: Lloyd

0
5
3

4
5
5

22

23
86
3
45
24
4
24
8
10
32
30

Friends with Buckets Ppoints

Jeff
Rob
Jarrick
Towner
Waki
Ryan
Roger
Ramos
Rylan

Leloa

TOTALS

11

20
10
3

10

54

Score Keeper: BEN
Time Keeper: BEN

3 FG Rebs Assists Steals Blocks

0

6

22

1

1

1



